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WAVERLEY ST

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

MAJOR ITEMS OF WORK

CONSTRUCTION OF ROADWAY
DETOUR

CONSTRUCTION OF RAILWAY
SHOOFLY

CONSTRUCTION OF TEMPORARY
RAILWAY CROSSINGS

CONSTRUCTION OF RAILWAY BRIDGE
STRUCTURE

CONSTRUCTION OF LAND DRAINAGE
SEWER

CONSTRUCTION OF UNDERPASS
PUMPING STATION

TAYLOR AVENUE (WESTBOUND):
ROADWAY REHABILITATION

TAYLOR AVENUE (EASTBOUND):
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW ASPHALT
ROADWAY

TAYLOR AVENUE: CONSTRUCTION OF
NEW CONCRETE ROADWAY

WAVERLEY STREET (MATHERS TO
GRANT): ROADWAY REHABILITATION

GRANT AVENUE: MAJOR
REHABILITATION AND STREET
WIDENING

DRAWING

REFERENCE

CT-001

CR-001

CT-XXX

CS-003

CuU-001

BB-001

CT-038

CT-038

CT-043

CT-035

CT-055

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

MAJOR ITEMS OF WORK

WILKES AVENUE/HURST WAY:
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CONCRETE
ROADWAY

WAVERLEY STREET (SOUTH OF
HURST): WIDENING AND ASPHALT
OVERLAY

WAVERLEY STREET (HURST TO
MATHERS): CONSTRUCTION OF NEW
ASPHALT ROADWAY

CONSTRUCTION OF WEST CN SERVICE
ROAD

CONSTRUCTION OF EAST CN SERVICE
ROAD

CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-USE PATHS
(M.U.P.)

CONSTRUCTION OF SIDEWALK/BIKE
PATHS (S/BP)

CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE
SIDEWALKS

CONSTRUCTION OF OVERHEAD SIGN
STRUCTURES
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REFERENCE

CT-050

CT-021

CT-024

CT-058

CT-060

CS-068

HURST WAY
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CAMBRIDGE ST

No. 1789 Date:

=APECH

Certificate of Authorization

Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)

17/01/09

UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

SUPV. U/G STRUCTURES DATE

LOCATION_ OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS
SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST INFORMATION
AVAILABLE. BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN
THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR
THAT THE_GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.
CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES MUST BE
OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES
BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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